EARLY RELEASE SESSIONS —-2023-24

This month has a range of meetings taking place so please read through the list carefully to see where you might

be assigned. If you do not have any meetings, please use the time to reach out to students and parents that

may need direct contact about student grades or work on curriculum planning. As always, | am grateful for the

board and community support of this meeting time.

February 14

Instructional
Aides

1:00-2:00

2:10-2:30
2:30-3:00
2:30-3:00

Certified Staff
1:00-2:00

2:00-4:00
2:15-3:00
3:00-4:00

3:00-4:00
3:15-4:00
3:30-4:00

Hour or more of
time

Activity

Full Staff Mtg

Spec Ed Meeting
Principal Check In
Principal Check In

Full Staff Mtg

HS Math Curriculum
Review

Spec Ed Mtg

Mentor Mtg

SBST Team (all HS staff
welcome)

Spec Ed Mtg
PAT

Curriculum Standards
Review and Mapping

Who

All staff

DES Aides/Spec ed
staff

ES Aides
MS/HS Aides

All staff

HS math team
ES
Beg. and NTD teachers

HS
MS/HS

Advisory Members

Music, Art, PE,
Computers/Bus Ed,
FACE, Tech Ed,
Guidance

Location

MS/HS Commons

ES IMC
ES IMC

MS Conference Room

MS/HS Commons

Rachel P. room
ES IMC
FACE room

MS/HS IMC
MS Conference room

ES IMC

Self-paced

Facilitator(s)

Michelle

Karen
Melinda

Shannon

Michelle

Jill and Carnegie
Learning

Karen

Tammy G

Shannon/Kyle
Karen

Melinda

Jill



