EARLY RELEASE SESSIONS – 2023-24

This month has a range of meetings taking place so please read through the list carefully to see where you might be assigned. If you do not have any meetings, please use the time to reach out to students and parents that may need direct contact about student grades or work on curriculum planning. As always, I am grateful for the board and community support of this meeting time.

February 14	Activity	Who	Location	Facilitator(s)
Instructional Aides				
1:00-2:00	Full Staff Mtg	All staff	MS/HS Commons	Michelle
2:10-2:30	Spec Ed Meeting	DES Aides/Spec ed staff	ES IMC	Karen
2:30-3:00	Principal Check In	ES Aides	ES IMC	Melinda
2:30-3:00	Principal Check In	MS/HS Aides	MS Conference Room	Shannon
Certified Staff				
1:00-2:00	Full Staff Mtg	All staff	MS/HS Commons	Michelle
2:00-4:00	HS Math Curriculum Review	HS math team	Rachel P. room	Jill and Carnegie Learning
2:15-3:00	Spec Ed Mtg	ES	ES IMC	Karen
3:00-4:00	Mentor Mtg	Beg. and NTD teachers	FACE room	Tammy G
3:00-4:00	SBST Team (all HS staff welcome)	HS	MS/HS IMC	Shannon/Kyle
3:15-4:00	Spec Ed Mtg	MS/HS	MS Conference room	Karen
3:30-4:00	PAT	Advisory Members	ES IMC	Melinda
Hour or more of time	Curriculum Standards Review and Mapping	Music, Art, PE, Computers/Bus Ed, FACE, Tech Ed, Guidance	Self-paced	Jill